Kentish Border CC Isle of Wight 2 day Historic Sporting Trial

Results for SUNDAY and OVERALL positions

No

Driver

Ken Atkinson
Geoff Richardson
David Methley
Paul Faulkner
Martyn Halliday
Ryan Eamer

lan Moss
Graham Wilson
Frank Wilson
Peter Hore

Jim Chapman
Clive Tizzard
Mark Howse
Monty Peters
Mark Busfield
Oliver Busfield
Roy Haydon
Tom Haydon
Trevor Wood
Frank Lyons
David Brand

lan Wright

Tim Kary
Annalisa Marshall
Withdrawn
Nigel Bennett
Dave Rose

See separate spread sheet for the Saturday results

On behalf of the Kentish Border Car Club organising team we would like to thank you for attending the first Isle of Wight 2 day Historic Sporting Trial

Special thanks go to Chris Atkinson and his family for all their efforts organising matters on the island

Passenger

Richard Maddocks
David Methley
Geoff Richardson
Peter Luff
Pamela Halliday
Paul Eamer
Alison Eamer
Frank Wilson
Graham Wilson
Jennifer Mearns
Clive Tizzard

Jim Chapman
Linda Howse
John Bundock
Olive Busfield
Mark Busfield
Tom Haydon

Roy Haydon
Frank Lyons
Trevor Wood
Peter Russell
Kathy Wright
Annalisa Marshall
Tim Kary

Richard Maddocks
Nigel Crouch

Car

Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Paul Special
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
FRS

FRS
Concorde
IRIS

IRIS
Cannon
Cannon
CWB Trident
CWB Trident
Sleeman
Sleeman
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Imhof
Imhof

Cannon
Cannon

cc

1172
1470
1470
1172
1172
1275
1275
1565
1565
1186

998

998
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172

1172
1172

We hope you enjoyed yourselves and look forward to seeing you at our next event.

Charlie Wooding has the event photograpies on the website - please support him.

Class

Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Historic
Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Post Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Historic
Historic

9th and 10th January 2015

Reg No
Lap 1
1 2
Jsvo14 9 9
7 2
2 1
FCD910 8 3
BOA861A 11 4
730Ux0 8 4
9TKE 2 2
2 1
7 3
8 1
Retired
Retired
3 1
XXB680 1 2
841YUK 7 1
841YUK 7 5
KOC444 8 8
KOC444 10 8
8 8
8 10
8 4
EUR67 3 2
CKL537 8 9

CKL537 non starter for Sunday

Next trial is the HSCC Historic Sporting Trial at Plashes Farm near Ware, Hertfordshire on Saturday the 22nd August 2015

Martyn Halliday
07739 464170
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Cheveton Down, Isle of Wight

6 Total
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Lap 2

2 3
8 9
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 0
2 3
1 0
2 0
3 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
3 2
2 0
2 3
4 0
0 0
0 0
9 0
9 1
2 retired
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6 Total

[C T IT ERT BRY T BT NI Y

U wo WL L wu SO O W

49

8
12
16

7
16
10

9
20
15

10
35
29
25
21

16

42

Page 2

Total 1&2 _ Overall total

80

17

16

30

23

37

15

12

30

34
Retired
Retired

13

12
23
70
55
44
40
14
10
34

79

T

LoleOf Wighe2 Dy

IHistoric Sporting /n;,/f

104
39
26
59
45
68
54
35
38

113

31
16

129
116
63
61
48
29
79
127

101

Sunday only
Sunday only

retired

Positions

184

56 3rd POST HISTORIC
42

89

68
105

69

47 2nd POST HISTORIC
68
147

44 3rd HISTORIC
20

199
171
107
101
62
39 2nd HISTORIC
113

180 Best loW resident (and landowner)



