9th and 10th January 2015

Cheveton Down, Isle of Wight

Page 2

esults for SUNDAY and OVE	RALL positions																				
Driver	Passenger	Car	cc Class	Reg No																	
					Lap 1						L	.ap 2									
					1	2	3	4	5	6 To	tal	1	2	3	4	5	6 T	otal Total 1	&2 Saturday Total	Overall total	Positions
1 Ken Atkinson	Richard Maddocks	Cannon	1172 Historic	JSV914	9	9	2	9	0	2	31	12	8	9	8	3	9	49	80	104	184
2 Geoff Richardson	David Methley	Cannon	1470 Post Historic		7	2	0	0	0	0	9	2	0	1	0	0	5	8	17	39	56 3rd POST HISTORIC
3 David Methley	Geoff Richardson	Cannon	1470 Post Historic		2	1	0	0	0	1	4	2	1	0	0	0	9	12	16	26	42 Best POST HISTORIC
4 Paul Faulkner	Peter Luff	Paul Special	1172 Historic	FCD910	8	3	2	0	0	1	14	7	1	0	0	3	5	16	30	59	89
5 Martyn Halliday	Pamela Halliday	Cannon	1172 Historic	BOA861A	11	4	0	0	0	1	16	2	0	0	0	0	5	7	23	45	68
6 Ryan Eamer	Paul Eamer	Cannon	1275 Post Historic	730UXO	8	4	0	0	7	2	21	2	2	3	0	4	5	16	37	68	105
7 Ian Moss	Alison Eamer	Cannon	1275 Post Historic	9TKE	2	2	0	0	0	1	5	1	1	0	0	3	5	10	15	54	69
8 Graham Wilson	Frank Wilson	FRS	1565 Post Historic		2	1	0	0	0	0	3	2	2	0	0	0	5	9	12	35	47 2nd POST HISTORIC
9 Frank Wilson	Graham Wilson	FRS	1565 Post Historic		7	3	0	0	0	0	10	8	3	0	0	0	9	20	30	38	68
10 Peter Hore	Jennifer Mearns	Concorde	1186 Post Historic		8	1	0	0	8	2	19	2	1	0	0	3	9	15	34	113	147
1 Jim Chapman	Clive Tizzard	IRIS	998 Post Historic		Retired														Retired		
12 Clive Tizzard	Jim Chapman	IRIS	998 Post Historic		Retired														Retired		
14 Mark Howse	Linda Howse	Cannon	1172 Historic		3	1	0	0	5	0	9	1	0	0	0	0	3	4	13	31	44 3rd HISTORIC
15 Monty Peters	John Bundock	Cannon	1172 Historic	XXB680	1	2	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	16	20 Best HISTORIC and first OVERALL
6 Mark Busfield	Olive Busfield	CWB Trident	1172 Historic	841YUK	7	1	0	0	0	0	8	1	0	0	0	3	0	4	12	Sunday only	
7 Oliver Busfield	Mark Busfield	CWB Trident	1172 Historic	841YUK	7	5	0	0	0	1	13	1	1	0	0	4	4	10	23	Sunday only	
8 Roy Haydon	Tom Haydon	Sleeman	1172 Historic	KOC444	8	8	9	1	7	2	35	11	3	2	8	6	5	35	70	129	199
19 Tom Haydon	Roy Haydon	Sleeman	1172 Historic	KOC444	10	8	2	0	5	1	26	11	2	0	0	3	3	29	55	116	171
10 Trevor Wood	Frank Lyons	Cannon	1172 Historic		8	8	2	0	0	1	19	8	2	3	0	3	9	25	44	63	107
21 Frank Lyons	Trevor Wood	Cannon	1172 Historic		8	10	0	0	0	1	19	8	4	0	0	4	5	21	40	61	101
22 David Brand	Peter Russell	Cannon	1172 Historic		8	4	0	0	0	0	12	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	14	48	62
23 Ian Wright	Kathy Wright	Cannon	1172 Historic	EUR67	3	2	0	0	0	1	6	1	0	0	0	0	3	4	10	29	39 2nd HISTORIC
4 Tim Kary	Annalisa Marshall	Imhof	1172 Historic	CKL537	8	9	0	0	0	1	18	2	9	0	0	0	5	16	34	79	113
5 Annalisa Marshall	Tim Kary	Imhof	1172 Historic	CKL537	non starter	for Sun	day													127	
26 Withdrawn																					
27 Nigel Bennett	Richard Maddocks	Cannon	1172 Historic		7	9	9	8	2	2	37	12	9	1	8	3	9	42	79	101	180 Best IoW resident (and landowne
28 Dave Rose	Nigel Crouch	Cannon	1172 Historic		8	4	7	0	0	0	19	8	2	retired						retired	
	•																				

See separate spread sheet for the Saturday results

On behalf of the Kentish Border Car Club organising team we would like to thank you for attending the first Isle of Wight 2 day Historic Sporting Trial

Special thanks go to Chris Atkinson and his family for all their efforts organising matters on the island

We hope you enjoyed yourselves and look forward to seeing you at our next event.

Charlie Wooding has the event photograpies on the website - please support him.

Next trial is the HSCC Historic Sporting Trial at Plashes Farm near Ware, Hertfordshire on Saturday the 22nd August 2015

Martyn Halliday HSTA 07739 464170







